
 
 
  
  
  

 

PRIMARY EDUCATION DEPARTMENT  

Senior 
Executive  

: Nur Syahidah Abdul Wahid 

 nursyahidah@andalus.com.sg 

 

PRESCHOOL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT 

Executive : Ainul Mardhiyah Binte Osman 

 ainul@andalus.com.sg 

 

Director  : Abdullah Bin Othman 

  abdullah@andalus.com.sg 

 

 

MANAGEMENT DIVISION 

Executive 
Director 

: Abdul Rashid Bin Abdul Wahid 

 rashid@andalus.com.sg 

 

HUMAN RESOURCE DEPARTMENT 

Manager : Norazizah Osman 

 norazizah@andalus.com.sg 

Executive : Alina Binte Aman 

  alina@andalus.com.sg 

I.T.  DEPARTMENT 

Senior 
Executive 

: Zainal Ariffin Bin Hashim 
 zainal@andalus.com.sg 

 

ADMINISTRATION DEPARTMENT 

Assistant 
Manager 

: Siti Farhanah Bte Abdul Kadir 

 farhanah@andalus.com.sg 

Executive : Alina Binte Aman 

  alina@andalus.com.sg 

 

FACILITY MANAGEMENT AND OPERATIONS 
DEPARTMENT 

Executive : Alina Binte Aman 
 alina@andalus.com.sg 

Director I : Zulkifli Bin Othman 

  zulkifli@andalus.com.sg 

Director II : Muhammad Fuad Bin Md Aris 

  fuad@andalus.com.sg 

 

FINANCE DIVISION 

 

Executive 
Director 

: Jorah Bte Hassan 

 jorah@andalus.com.sg 

Manager  : Nur Marsita Zainal 

 marsita@andalus.com.sg 

FINANCE DEPARTMENT 

Executive : Nor Suhanasari Mohd Salleh 

  suhanasari @andalus.com.sg 

Executive  : Nurfilah Binte Muhammad 
(Shared Resource) 

 nurfilah@andalus.com.sg 

 

RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT DIVISION 
(DARUL ANDALUS) 

Director  : Zulkifli Bin Othman 

  zulkifli@darulandalus.com 

 

Executive 
Director 

: Khaafizah Bte Hanif 
 khaafizah@darulandalus.com 

 
Manager : Siti Raudha Bte Abdullah 

 raudha@darulandalus.com 

 

Executive : Nadira Binte Suaidi 
 nadira@darulandalus.com 

Executive : Wan Fahmy Bin Md Yusuf 
 wanfahmy@darulandalus.com 

 

EDUCATION DIVISION 

Director I : Muhammad Fuad Bin Md Aris 

  fuad@andalus.com.sg 

Director II : Zulkifli Bin Othman 

  zulkifli@andalus.com.sg 

 

POST SECONDARY EDUCATION 
DEPARTMENT 

Senior 
Executive 

: Ahmad Qushairy Bin Mohd Ariff 

 ahmadqushairy@andalus.com.sg 

Senior 
Lecturer 

: Siti Radiah Hassan 

 sitiradiah@andalus.com.sg 

Senior 
Lecturer 

: Sabirah Binte Md Noor 

 sabirah@andalus.com.sg 

Lecturer : Muhammad Hidhir Jamil 

 hidhir_jamil@andalus.com.sg 

 

SECONDARY EDUCATION DEPARTMENT  

Executive  : Nur Hanisah Binte Malik 

 hanisah@andalus.com.sg 

 

Executive 
Director 

: Fathurrahman Bin Dawoed 

 fathurrahman@andalus.com.sg 

 

Senior 
Manager 

: Khairulnizah Binte Abdul Hamid 

 khairulnizah@andalus.com.sg 
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